GP
131
155
161
142
145
121
148
155
&9
116
73
69
59
41
30
18
19
14
11

POS

1B, DH

2B-x

SS

3B, SS, 2B
OF, PH

OF-x, PH

OF

C-x (1), DH
DH,C (1), PH
1B, DH, OF, P
OF, DH

OF-x, DH

3B, 2B, PH
3B, PH, DH
C(1),DH, PH
DH, 1B

OF

1B, 2B, 3B
PH, OF, 2B

PITCHER
Freddy Peralta
Colin Rea
Tobias Myers
Aaron Civale
Frankie Montas
DL Hall

Robert Gasser
Dallas Keuchel
Bryce Wilson
Joe Ross

Hoby Milner
Jared Koenig
Bryan Hudson
Joel Payamps
Elvis Peguero
Trevor Megill
Aaron Ashby
Jakob Junis
Thyago Vieira
Devin Williams
Enoli Paredes
Abner Uribe
Nick Mears
Kevin Herget
Jake Bauers

Pitcher Batting Rating: 1 (0 h0) 0

2024 MILWAUKEE BREWERS (93-69)

PLAYER
Rhys Hoskins
Brice Turang
Willy Adames
Joey Ortiz

Sal Frelick

Blake Perkins
Jackson Chourio
William Contreras
Gary Sanchez
Jake Bauers
Christian Yelich
Garrett Mitchell
Andruw Monasterio
Oliver Dunn

Eric Haase

Tyler Black

Joey Wiemer
Owen Miller
Isaac Collins

CFARRARAICAIAICCCOIICCE DD DT -

B RATING
R 6*(0i06)1
L 8(0g2)4
R 7*(0f8)3
R 7*(cd)2
L §(0f1)2
B 7*(0h2)1
R 10(0f5)3
R 9*(0f5)2
R 6*(013)0
L 5*%0g7)2
L 11*0h5)3
L 7*(1c6)3
R 5*0gl)2
L 6(3g2)2
R 9(0010)0
L 5*%0g0)3
R 3(000)2
R 40g0)0
B 2*%(000)2
RATING

K4-6
K5-6 (1 save)
K3-6
K4-6
K*5-6
K*5-4

2-6

7-5
K4-4
K4-3
Ko6-2 (1 save)
K2-2 (1 save)
K1-2
K3-1 (6 saves)
K3-1 (2 saves)
K2-1 (21 saves)
K3-3
K2-3 (1 save)
K*6-2 (1 save)
K*0-2 (14 saves)
K*1-2 (1 save)
K*8-2 ( 3 saves)
K9-1
KO0-2 (1 save)

*5-2

1P
174
168
138
74
57
43
28
17
105
74
65
62
62
59
51
46
28
26
22
22
21
14
12
11
4

AB
449
559
610
440
475
383
528
595
245
302
270
196
125

95
66
49
26
27
17

G
32
32
27
14
11
13

34
25
61
55
43
68
52
48
14
10
16
22
17
14
13

4

GS

32
27
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BA
214
254
251
.239
.259
.240
275
281
220
.199
315
255
208
221
273
204
154
185
118

W/L
11-9

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
N
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HR

ERA
3.68
4.29
3.00
3.53
4.55
5.02
2.57
5.40
4.04
3.77
4.73
2.47
1.73
3.05
2.98
2.72
2.86
2.42
5.64
1.25
1.74
6.91
7.30
1.59
4.50

26

32
11

21
23
11
12
11

S OO O N = —



